OS GRADINA, TRG KRALJA ZVONIMIRA 9, GRADINA

5a

Razrednik/ca : Danijela Palatinu$

0

7:10-7:55

1

8:00 - 8:45

2

8:50 - 9:35

3

9:40 - 10:25

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:35-12:20

6

12:25-13:10

7

13:15 - 14:00

Po

Nj

Sro

Mat

Hj

Tzk

Pov

Ej

Oliver B. Danijela P. | 5 Marijan K. Marija A. | SD Ivan S. Julijana J. B.
Marija A. | | IvanaP. | 5 Marijan K. Danijela P. | 6 Azra N. Julijana J. B.
IGORF. MarijanK. | 5 Marija A.
v Geo
Ce Nj == Pov Hj Tzk Inf
Oliver B. Danijela P. | 2 Julijana J. B. Marija A. | SD Ivan S. Ivana P.

Pe

M;

Marija A.

Hj

Marija A. | 5

Mat

Marijan K.

4

Dijana K.

Gk

Marija P.S.

Azra N.

Raspored vazi od :3.9.2024.

aSc Rasporedi



OS GRADINA, TRG KRALJA ZVONIMIRA 9, GRADINA

ba

Razrednik/ca : Tamara Eberl

0

7:10-7:55

1

8:00 - 8:45

2

8:50 - 9:35

3

9:40 - 10:25

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:35-12:20

6

12:25-13:10

7

13:15 - 14:00

Po

Nj

Inf

Pov

Mat

2l

4

Oliver B. | | Drazen K. Marko L. TamaraE. | 7 Ljiljana B. Dijana K.
Marija A. Tamara E. Julijana J. B. Maja B. Marija P.S. Jelena B.
Ljiljana B. Tamara E. Jasmina F. Drazen K. Ivan S.
é
Oliver B. Ljiljana B. TamaraE. | 7 Dijana K. Jelena B.

Pe

M;

Marija A.

Jelena B.

Sro

Tamara E.

Hj

Ljiljana B.

SD

Tzk

Ivan S.

Pov

Marko L.

Geo

Julijana J. B.

Raspored vazi od :3.9.2024.

aSc Rasporedi



OS GRADINA, TRG KRALJA ZVONIMIRA 9, GRADINA

6b

Razrednik/ca : Jelena Bartulovi¢

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7:10-7:55 8:00 - 8:45 8:50 - 9:35 9:40 - 10:25 10:45 - 11:30 11:35-12:20 12:25-13:10 13:15 - 14:00
OliverB. | 6 JasminaF. |7 JelenaB. | 6 JelenaB. | 2 Ljiljana B.
Marija A. | 2 Julijana J. B. | 6 JelenaB. | 5 Tamara E. | SD IvanS. | 9 Maja B.
8 Tamara E. | Inf DrazenK. | 7 Marko L. | 7 Dijana K. | 2 Ljiljana B.
é
OliverB. | 8 TamaraE. | 6 Jelena B. | SD lvan S. | 1 Ljijana B. | 2 Julijana J. B.
Marija A. | 1 Ljiljana B. | 1 MarijaP.S. | 8 TamaraE. | 6 Marko L. | Inf DrazenK. | 7 Dijana K.

Raspored vazi od :3.9.2024.

aSc Rasporedi



OS GRADINA, TRG KRALJA ZVONIMIRA 9, GRADINA

fa

Razrednik/ca : Ivan Srnak

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7:10-7:55 8:00 - 8:45 8:50 - 9:35 9:40 - 10:25 10:45 - 11:30 11:35-12:20 12:25-13:10 13:15 - 14:00
Marija P.S. | Inf DrazenK. | 6 Aleksandra B. Marijan K. | 7 IGORF.
Marija A. Danijela P. | 9 Danijela P. | 2 Julijana J. B. Marijan K. | SD lvan S. | 7 Ljiljana B. Oliver B.
Aleksandra B. | 5 Marijan K. | Inf Drazen K. Marko L. | SD Ivan S. | 8 Drazen K. Dijana K.
é
Aleksandra B. | 5 Marijan K. | 9 Danijela P. Julijana J. B. 1 Ljiljana B.
Marija A. DrazenK. | 2 Marko L. | SD Ivan S. Dijana K. | 8 LjiljanaB. | 9 Danijela P. Oliver B.

Raspored vazi od :3.9.2024.

aSc Rasporedi



OS GRADINA, TRG KRALJA ZVONIMIRA 9, GRADINA

/b

Razrednik/ca : Marijan Kovacevi¢

0

7:10-7:55

1

8:00 - 8:45

2

8:50 - 9:35

3

9:40 - 10:25

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:35-12:20

6

12:25-13:10

7

13:15 - 14:00

Po

Mat

Ej

Fiz

Pov

Bio

Tzk

4

Marijan K. | 7 Aleksandra B. Drazen K. | 2 Marko L. Danijela P. | SD Ivan S. Dijana K.
Marija A. Marijan K. | Inf Drazen K. Marija P.S. | 9 Danijela P. Ljiljana B. | 2 Julijana J. B. Oliver B.
Marijan K. | 6 Aleksandra B. Ljiljana B. IGORF.
é
Marijan K. | Inf Drazen K. Aleksandra B. | 9 Danijela P. Danijela P. | SD Ivan S.
Marija A. | | Marijan K. | 8 Drazen K. Julijana J. B. | 5 Ljiljana B. Dijana K. | 6 Marko L. Oliver B.

Raspored vazi od :3.9.2024.

aSc Rasporedi



OS GRADINA, TRG KRALJA ZVONIMIRA 9, GRADINA

8a

Razrednik/ca : Drazen Kostanjevac

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7:10-7:55 8:00 - 8:45 8:50 - 9:35 9:40 - 10:25 10:45 - 11:30 11:35-12:20 12:25-13:10 13:15 - 14:00
Tamara E. | 1 Marija A. | 9 Danijela P. | 9 Danijela P. Jasmina F.
Marija A. DrazenK. | 8 TamaraE. | 6 Jelena B. | Inf Drazen K. Dijana K. | SD Ivan S. Oliver B.
Marko L. | 9 Danijela P. | 2 Julijana J.B. | 8 Tamara E. Danijela P. | 1 Marija A. | Inf Drazen K.
é
Marija A. | 8 DrazenK. | 6 Jelena B. TamaraE. | 5 Dijana K.
Marija A. Marko L. | 6 Jelena B. | 1 Marija P.8. | Inf Drazen K. Julijana J. B. | SD Ivan S. Oliver B.

Raspored vazi od :3.9.2024.

aSc Rasporedi



8b

OS GRADINA, TRG KRALJA ZVONIMIRA 9, GRADINA Razrednik/ca : Julijana Jahn-Babi¢

7:10-7:55 8:00 - 8:45 8:50 - 9:35 9:40 - 10:25 10:45 - 11:30 11:35-12:20 12:25-13:10 13:15 - 14:00
2 Marija A. | 8 Tamara E. | SD Ivan S. | Inf DrazenK. | 5 Jelena B. | 1 Julijana J. B.
Marija A. 1 Marija A. | 8 DrazenK. | 8 TamaraE. | 6 Jelena B. | 1 Dijana K. Oliver B.
9 Julijana J. B. | 2 Julijana J. B. | 9 Danijela P. | 9 DanijelaP. | 6 Jasmina F.
é
Inf DrazenK. | 8 TamaraE. | 6 JelenaB. | 8 Drazen K. | SD lvan S. | 2 Julijana J. B. Dijana K.
Marija A. | 5 TamaraE. | 7 Marija A. | 9 Danijela P. | 2 Julijana J.B. | 9 Danijela P. | 1 Marija P.S. Oliver B.

Raspored vazi od :3.9.2024.

aSc Rasporedi



OS GRADINA, TRG KRALJA ZVONIMIRA 9, GRADINA

43

0

7:10-7:55

1

8:00 - 8:45

2

8:50 - 9:35

3

9:40 - 10:25

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:35-12:20

6

12:25-13:10

7

13:15 - 14:00

Po

Gk

Marija P.S.

E)

Azra N.

Ut

M;

Inf

Nj

Sr Vj
Ce Inf Vj
Pe M; E;j Nj

Raspored vazi od :3.9.2024.

aSc Rasporedi



